Ap-o-gee, n 1. the farthest point in an orbit.   2. the highest point; the peak; the pinnacle; the top
APOGEE HEALTH PARTNERS
HEALTH PLAN UPDATES & CHANGES:
CountyCare – Apogee’s PCP’s have expressed concern about a document they were asked to sign to
participate in a “CountyCare Program”. Apogee is working with CountyCare to eliminate any confusion this
document may have caused, and to be certain that Apogee PCP’s and their CountyCare members remain
with Apogee for management of healthcare services. Please contact Apogee if you are asked to sign a
document for participation in a “CountyCare Program”.
IlliniCare Health Plan announced they will be managing HFS’ HealthChoice Illinois program for children and
youth under the care of DCFS effective November 1, 2019. Please contact us with any questions on this
Medicaid change.
MeridianHealth announced a change to prior authorizations (PA) requirements effective November 1, 2019.
The PA updates impact all lines of business. Please visit the plan’s website for more detail.
HEDIS QUALITY MEASURES:
Easy Opportunity to Capture a HEDIS Quality Measure with health plans for potential bonus payments:
Apogee will distribute the tool below in October to assist providers in claims coding of HEDIS data that the
health plans will capture and document. The tool is laminated, two-sided and fits in a physician’s lab coat.
            CPT II Codes for HEDIS (billed secondary)                   Adult BMI ICD-10 Codes
                                                                                                         Courtesy of Apogee Health Partners
BLOOD PRESSURE:
Recent systolic blood pressure less than 130mm Hg 3074F Adult BMI Code Description
Recent systolic blood pressure 130-139mm Hg 3075F
Recent systolic blood pressure > or = to 140 mm Hg 3077F Z68.1 Body mass index (BMI) 19 or less, adult
Recent diastolic blood pressure less than 80 mm Hg 3078F Z68.20 BMI, Adult, 20.0-20.9
Recent diastolic blood pressure 80-89 mm Hg 3079F Z68.21 BMI, Adult, 21.0-21.9
Recent diastolic blood pressure greater or equal to 90 mm Hg 3080F Z68.22 BMI, Adult, 22.0-22.9
DIABETES:  Z68.23 BMI, Adult, 23.0-23.9
Most Recent hemoglobin A1c level < 7.0% 3044F Z68.24 BMI, Adult, 24.0-24.9
Most Recent hemoglobin A1c level 7.0-9.0% 3045F Z68.25 BMI, Adult, 25.0-25.9
Most Recent hemoglobin A1c level > 9.0% 3046F Z68.26 BMI, Adult, 26.0-26.9
  Z68.27 BMI, Adult, 27.0-27.9
Positive microalbuminuria test result documented & reviewed 3060F Z68.28 BMI, Adult, 28.0-28.9
Negative microalbuminuria test result documented &
reviewed
3061F
Z68.29 BMI, Adult, 29.0-29.9
Positive macroalbuminuria test result documented & reviewed 3062F
  Z68.30 BMI, Adult, 30.0-30.9
SCREENING AND MISCELLANEOUS:  Z68.31 BMI, Adult, 31.0-31.9
Body Mass Index documented 3008F Z68.32 BMI, Adult, 32.0-32.9
Cervical Cancer Screening results reviewed & documented 3015F Z68.33 BMI, Adult, 33.0-33.9
Screening Mammography results reviewed & documented 3014F Z68.34 BMI, Adult, 34.0-34.9
Colorectal Cancer Screening results reviewed & documented 3017F Z68.35 BMI, Adult, 35.0-35.9
Vital signs 2010F Z68.36 BMI, Adult, 36.0-36.9